Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Indramat DATA SHEET
RAC2.2-150-460-A00-W1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Indramat
Catalog number rac22-150-460-a00-w1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 141.07 kgs
Voltage 400 - 460 V
Current 150 A
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 460
Signal Level 460 V
Relay Specifications 460 VAC
Description
The Indramat RAC2.2-150-460-A00-W1 is an AC main spindle drive controller designed for
precise control of main spindle motors in industrial applications. Operating at a rated
connection voltage of 3 x AC 400 V, 50 Hz, ±15% or 3 x AC 460 V, it delivers a rated
current of 150 A. The controller features an internal blower for cooling and accepts an
analogue speed command input of ±10 V. It includes a 9-pole X4 interface terminal and
does not have additional encoder input or bleeder. This device is suitable for
environments with ambient temperatures between 5°C and 45°C and humidity below 70%.